
Republic of the Philipprnes
tJDfficc of tllc -rJolicitor (Dcnrrrl

Request for Quotation

To:
Tel. No
Fax No

Date:
Ouotation #:
ABCi

November 5, 2025
PS 025-'.t1-121
?71,225.00

duly signed

ORIG L. OJENAL
SAO, Admi strative Division

Sirriladam:
Please quote your lowesl price for the items listed below, indicale the shortest delivery time, and submil lhi

by your authorized representative.

To be filled-out by Supplier:

Delivery Period
Warranty:
Price Validity:

SIGNATUREOFTUTFORZED
REPRESENTATIVE

Note:
1. Please submit your quotation within _ days from lhe date of this RFQ.
2. Bidders must submit cunent and valid legal documenlary requirements along with the completed quolation

a. [ ] Mayo/s / Business Permit
b. [ ] PhiIGEPS Registration Number:

Membership: Platinum [] Red
[ ] lncome / Business Tax Retum (for Small Value Procurement - for above F500,000)
[] Notarized Omnibus Sworn Slatement (for Small Value Procurement - for above P50,000)
ll Tax Clearance Certificate
[] Bidders who have previously submitted the above legal requirements may no longer be required to resubmil them

c
d

f.

ITEM & DESCRIPTION QTY UN IT
UNIT

PRICE
TOTAL
PRICE

1

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICE:
For 50,000 KM Check-Up for OSG Shuttle Bus
Vehicle Model: 2024 Hino RN8J Bus
Plate No.: SDB 3447

lnclusions:
. Supply of labor and replacement of necessary parts
. Replacement and alignment of V-belts
. Replacement of fan belts and speedometer bulbs

Note: SeNicing of the unit shall be conducted on-site or within the pa*ing
premrses.

(Prica Vat-lncludsd)

I lot

Sir/Madam,
I hereby certify under oath that I have personally conducted this canvass, that the prices quoted are true and co d that

the signature ot the representative of the company submitting the rs genurne

SIGNATUR
Fot more informotion. you moy contoct us:
Telephone: (02) E9ES-1674 loc 777
Pleose send you quototlon to:

osG-HA,OF-039

Rev.00 (05 July 2018)

oss.orocurement@vahoo.com

CANVASSERS
LES

Attention:

ITEM NO:


